

EASTWOOD LITTLE LEAGUE

P.O BOX 239 COMSTOCK, MI 49041-0239

2024 AN AGREEMENT

Between EASTWOOD LITTLE LEAGUE, an organization chartered by LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL, INC, to advance the interest and welfare of children in the community and

(Sponsor)

Wherein EASTWOOD LITTLE LEAGUE, in consideration for the sum of **\$450.00**, agrees to organize, equip and supervise one of it's teams to be known as

(Please print desired team name)

entitled to participate as a unit of the Little League during the 2024 season. It is mutually agreed that payment of the above consideration concludes all obligations on the part of

(Sponsor)

and that the team shall be subject only to the direction of the governing body of EASTWOOD LITTLE LEAGUE. It is further stipulated that the Sponsor will not expend nor be obligated for additional monies and will not solicit contributions in the name of Little League

(Sponsor Signature)

Date

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT